
INHALT I IMPRESSUM SÜDAFRIKA WM 2010

INHALT

VORWORT

AUTOREN

DIE GRUPPENPHASE

Deutschland - Australien

Deutschland - Serbien

Ghana - Deutschland

DAS ACHTELFINALE
Deutschland - England

DAS VIERTELFINALE
Argentinien - Deutschland

DAS HALBFINALE
Deutschland - Spanien

DAS SPIEL UM PLATZ 3
Uruguay - Deutschland

DAS FINALE
Niederlande - Spanien

STATISTIK UND ANHANG

DIE WM GESCHICHTE TEIL 2

WM 1930-1950

WM 1951»

WM 1958-1970

WM 1974

WM 1978-1986

WM 1990

WM 1994-2006

3

4

5-38
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39-44
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64-68

69-73

74-81

3-14

15-19

20-32

33-36

38-46

47-51

52-63
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